Rotary District 7490

2019 Florie Scialla Award

The Florie Scialla Award is created in honor and memory of devoted Past President of the Paramus Rotary Club, Florie Scialla. The award, in recognition of outstanding community service or a community service project completed by an individual or a District 7490 Rotary club, is presented annually at our District 7490 Conference.

If you know of a District 7490 Rotary Club or individual you feel is deserving of the recognition and honor bestowed by this award, kindly submit a narrative description of the service performed or project completed (with photos, if possible). The project must have been completed by a District 7490 club or individual in the Rotary year beginning on July 1, 2018.

The selection committee will review the applications and select the recipient with the need for sufficient time to order the award to be presented at our District 7490 Conference to take place on May 2-5, 2019.

All applications should be submitted to PDG Emil Geering (Paramus Rotary Club) via email: limegeer@gmail.com

Please include the attached 2019 Florie Scialla Award application.

Rotary District 7490 2019 Florie Scialla Award Application

| Date Submitted: |
|---|
| Name of Person Submitting Award: |
| Home Rotary Club of Person Submitting Award: |
| Contact Info for Person Submitting Award: Mailing Address: |
| Email: Phone Number: |
| Thone (vumber) |
| Nominee's Name: |
| Please include a brief summary of the project: |
| |
| Narrative: Please attach a detailed narrative description of the service performed, including |

attachment to Emil Geering no later than April, 15, 2019.

Email: limegeer@gmail.com

pictures if possible. Please email this application and written narrative as a PDF

Rotary District 7490

2019 Florie Scialla Award

The Florie Scialla Award is created in honor and memory of devoted Past President of the Paramus Rotary Club, Florie Scialla. The award, in recognition of outstanding community service or a community service project completed by an individual or a District 7490 Rotary club, is presented annually at our District 7490 Conference.

If you know of a District 7490 Rotary Club or individual you feel is deserving of the recognition and honor bestowed by this award, kindly submit a narrative description of the service performed or project completed (with photos, if possible). The project must have been completed by a District 7490 club or individual in the Rotary year beginning on July 1, 2018.

The selection committee will review the applications and select the recipient with the need for sufficient time to order the award to be presented at our District 7490 Conference to take place on May 2-5, 2019.

All applications should be submitted to PDG Emil Geering (Paramus Rotary Club) via email: limegeer@gmail.com

Please include the attached 2019 Florie Scialla Award application.

Rotary District 7490 2019 Florie Scialla Award Application

| Date Submitted: |
|---|
| Name of Person Submitting Award: |
| Home Rotary Club of Person Submitting Award: |
| Contact Info for Person Submitting Award: Mailing Address: |
| Email: Phone Number: |
| Thone (vumber) |
| Nominee's Name: |
| Please include a brief summary of the project: |
| |
| Narrative: Please attach a detailed narrative description of the service performed, including |

attachment to Emil Geering no later than April, 15, 2019.

Email: limegeer@gmail.com

pictures if possible. Please email this application and written narrative as a PDF